По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: bkg@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://benchmark.nt-rt.ru
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

l3enchmark
Scientific
Ordering Information:
H3501* Incu-Shaker CO2  Mini, with non-slip rubber mat platform (9.5 x 11.5in.)
H2300-REG Optional CO2   gas regulator
MAGic Clamp Accessories
H1000-MR MAGic Clamp Universal Platform, 9.5 x 11.5 inch
H1000-MR-CMB MAGic Clamp Adjustable Flask Clamp, for 125, 250 & 500ml
Erlenmeyer flasks (max. 12 x 125ml, 8 x 250ml or 5 x 500ml)
H1000-MR-50 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 50ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 20)
H1000-MR-125 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 125ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 12)
H1000-MR-250 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 250ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 8)
H1000-MR-500 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 500ml Erlenmeyer flask (max. 5)
H1000-MR-1000 Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for 1L Erlenmeyer flask (max. 4)
H1000-MR-MP Magic Clamp Flask Clamp, for microplates (max. 4)
H1000-MR-T15 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-T50 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 15 x 50ml (max. 2)
H1000-MR-1550 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 32 x 15ml (max. 1)
H1000-MR-T600 Magic Clamp Tube Rack, 4 x 500/600ml bottles
H1000-MR-TSR Magic Clamp Slanted Tube Rack Holder, holds tube racks at an adjustable angle
Additional Accessories
H1000-P-MP Dedicated Platform, 4 x microplates
H1000-P-SP Universal Spring Platform
*115V with USA Plug.  For 230V with EU plug, add (-E)
Fig. 1. Temperature Ramping Chart:  Chamber temperature progression
from room temperature to a set temperature of 37.0°C.  Shows the set temperature
reached in under 30 minutes and holds steady within 0.1C of 37.0C throughout the